
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

11/23 Winter MAP Testing 

Begins 

11/25-11/27- Thanksgiving 

Holidays

SuperStars

Jayceon Manning 

Cameron McJunkin

Matthew Rice 

Natalie Negrete Sprouse

Hunter Taylor 

Jentzen Fortenberry

Kayleigh Reid

Melvin Del-Valle  Moradel

Zay Jackson 

Monday, November 23 

Please be reminded that students are 
only allowed to have lunch visitors 2 
times per year.  The scheduled special 
menu days count as one of those day.  
(Homeroom special menu dates can be 
found on the school calendar.)

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –
Country Style Steak or Baked Ham 

Tuesday-
Chicken Strips or Breaded Steak Patty 

In Math & Science, students will be working on multiplication.  For science, we will begin learning 

about rocks and minerals.

In ELA & Social Studies, we will work on author’s purpose and personal narratives. In SS we will 

continue working on explorers. 

In Read 180 Workshop, students will focus on making inferences while reading. Also, they will read 

independently, complete a comprehension graphic organizer, and take a quiz on their book. They will 
continue work in software zones.

Content Connection:


